
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/29/15 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 04/22/15 Wed $21,680,554 $10,329,392 $40,000,000 $26,845,638 1.490 6.0% 6.0% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 04/25/15 Sat $24,644,804 $22,293,252 $50,000,000 $33,222,591 1.505 6.8% 12.4% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 04/29/15 Wed $22,547,776 $33,143,966 $60,000,000 $39,867,110 1.505 6.2% 17.8% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 05/02/15 Sat $25,960,837 $45,637,155 $70,000,000 $46,511,628 1.505 7.1% 23.7% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 05/06/15 Wed $24,139,952 $57,254,076 $80,000,000 $53,156,146 1.505 6.7% 28.8% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 05/09/15 Sat $27,658,675 $70,564,320 $90,000,000 $59,800,664 1.505 7.6% 34.2% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 05/13/15 Wed $31,973,366 $85,950,932 $100,000,000 $66,445,183 1.505 8.7% 39.9% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 05/16/15 Sat $29,774,564 $100,279,409 $110,000,000 $73,089,701 1.505 8.1% 44.8% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 05/20/15 Wed $30,374,698 $114,896,690 $120,000,000 $79,734,219 1.505 8.3% 49.4% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 05/23/15 Sat $32,305,402 $129,611,584 $131,000,000 $87,000,000 1.505 8.8% 53.9% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 05/27/15 Wed $27,337,228 $141,944,287 $146,000,000 $97,000,000 1.505 7.5% 57.3% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 05/30/15 Sat $35,025,517 $157,745,423 $162,000,000 $107,600,000 1.505 9.5% 61.4% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 06/03/15 Wed $30,155,697 $171,349,627 $176,000,000 $116,900,000 1.505 8.2% 64.6% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 06/06/15 Sat $41,498,232 $190,070,814 $194,000,000 $128,900,000 1.505 11.2% 68.5% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 06/10/15 Wed $37,694,621 $207,076,069 $208,000,000 $138,200,000 1.505 10.2% 71.7% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 06/13/15 Sat $52,901,946 $230,941,838 $230,000,000 $152,800,000 1.505 14.0% 75.7% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 06/17/15 Wed $46,273,916 $251,236,384 $261,000,000 $173,400,000 1.505 12.4% 78.7% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 06/20/15 Sat $67,254,244 $279,552,583 $289,000,000 $192,000,000 1.505 17.5% 82.4% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 06/24/15 Wed $64,251,333 $306,604,459 $317,000,000 $210,600,000 1.505 16.8% 85.4% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 06/27/15 Sat $101,553,909 $349,361,920 $380,000,000 $252,500,000 1.505 25.2% 89.0% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 07/01/15 Wed $168,981,006 $426,046,866 $500,000,000 $332,200,000 1.505 38.3% 93.2% 26th Payment 3,327,249

22 07/04/15 Sat $251,853,694 $532,085,367 $650,000,000 $431,900,000 1.505 51.3% 96.7% 27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,600,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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